
PANDUIT
PART NO.

BUNDLE DIA.
MIN. MAX.

in
(mm)

in
(mm) in (mm)in (mm) in (mm) in (mm) in (mm)

A B C D E UL LISTED 
RATED LOAD

lbs.(N)

CROSS
SECTION

HLTP2I-X0 .100
(2.5)

.50
(12.7)

1.50 
(38.1)

1.00
(25.4)

 8.0
(203) INTERMEDIATE

NOTES:
    1)  HLTP TIES ARE AVAILABLE IN BLACK AND MAROON ONLY.
  * 2)  MINIMUM 2" (50.8 mm) OVERLAP REQUIRED TO ACHIEVE UL LISTED RATED LOAD. (1 IN2  OR 645 mm2 )
    3)  SUITABLE FOR USE IN AIR HANDLING SPACES PER NEC SEC. 300-22 (C) AND (D).
    4)  A MATERIAL SLUG MAY BE PRESENT AFTER MANUFACTURING. THE SLUG MAY REMAIN IN THE SLOT OR BE ON THE TIES.

.25
(6.4)

1.91
(48.5)

*

.300

40
(178)

HLTP3I-X0 .100
(2.5)

.50
(12.7)

1.50
(38.1) INTERMEDIATE.25

(6.4)
3.18

(80.6)
12.0
(305)

1.00
(25.4)

A REF.

TYP.

D

B                 

E REF.

C

CUT-THRU FOR # 10 TRUSS HEAD SCREW.

INTERMEDIATE

BLACK

MAROON

MAROON

BLACK

COLOR

HLTP3I-X12 .25
(6.4)

3.18
(80.6)

.100
(2.5)

.50
(12.7)

1.50
(38.1)

1.00
(25.4) INTERMEDIATE12.0

(305)

HLTP2I-X12 .25
(6.4)

1.91
(48.5)

.50
(12.7)

.100
(2.5)

1.50 
(38.1)

1.00
(25.4)

 8.0
(203)

APPROXIMATE WEIGHT
lbs/ 100 PIECES(g)

 .43 (196)

.62 (282)

 .43 (196)

.62 (282)

40
(178)

40
(178)

40
(178)

THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.

A

B

A

B

12

2 1

A
-S

IZ
E

 C
U

S
TO

M
E

R

W10001CZ/07

W10001CZ/05-SS-27182

07 1/3/20 JSP DWW ML B. ADDED NOTE 4. SS-27182

06 8/1/19 JSP DWW ML A. REVISED MATERIAL SS-27182

REV DATE BY CHK APR DESCRIPTION ECN

PART NUMBER

SEE CHART
TITLE

TAK-TY HOOK & LOOP CABLE TIES
HLTP SERIES

FLAMMABILITY RATING: UL 94-V2
CUSTOMER DRAWING

ITEM REVISION NAME

DATASET FILE NAME

THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION

MATERIAL DRAWING NUMBER

HOOKS: POLYPROPYLENE OR NYLON
LOOPS: NYLON SS-27182
DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE

KET 12/29/98 ENG NONE SHEET 1 OF 1 A

SEE NOTE 4

B


