	2											1							
	THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.														OF PANDUIT CORP.				
			CUT-THRU FOR # 10 TRUSS HEAD SCREW.																
					\rightarrow			SEE NO	TE 4				V						
B	. 300																le	B	
					 _											_			
								I	1			1							
	PANDUIT Part no.					NDLE DIA. in mm in (mm) MAX, (mm			C in (mm)	D in (mm)	E in (mm)	COL	.OR F	JL LISTED * RATED LOAD Ibs.(N)	CROS! SECTIO		APPROXIMATE WEIGHT bs/ 100 PIECES(g)		
∕∟		HLTP	21->	<0	(6	25 1.91 .4) (48.5)		.50 (12.7)			8.0 (203)	BLA	(CK	40 (178)	INTERME	DIATE	.43 (196)		
		HLTP	21->	(12	(6	25 1.91 .4) (48.5)		.50			8.0	MAR	OON	40 (178)	INTERME	DIATE	.43 (196)		v
		HLTP			(6	25 3.18 .4) (80.6) 25 3.18	.100 (2.5) .100	.50 (12.7) .50			12.0	BLA	(CK	40 (178) 40	INTERME	DIATE	.62 (282)		
		HLTP:		(12		.4) (80.6)		(12.7)	1.50 (38.1)	(25.4)	12.0 (305)	MAR	OON	(178)	INTERME	DIATE	.62 (282)		
		\wedge	1) 2) 3)	MINI	MUM 2 ABLE	FOR USE I	m) OVERI N AIR H.	_AP REC Andling	UIRED SPACES	TO ACHIE S PER NE	VE UL C SEC.	300)-22) _		5 mm²) OR BE ON THE TIES.		
SEE CH.														IART					
A														TAK-TY HOOK & LOOP CABLE TIES					
		FLAMMABILITY													NG: UL 94-V2				
	CUSTOMER DRAWING																		
		DATASET FILE NAME W10001CZ/05-SS-27182														- Pandu			
CUSTOMER	07	1/3/20 JSP DWW ML B. ADDED NOTE 4.							SS-27	182			THIRD A PROJEC						
	06								SS-27	SS-27182		MTERIAL HOOKS: POLYPROPYLENE OR NYL(LOOPS: NYLON			DRAWING NUMBER SS-27182				
A - S I ZE	REV							ECN		KET	12/29/98	ENG NONE		SHEET 1 OF 1					
	2														1				